
WIFI: NOVIKOV GUESTS
PASSWORD: Novikov123

@novikovrestaurantibiza
www.novikovibiza.com

*Our menu contains allergens.
If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance please let a member of the staff know upon placing your order.

However, we cannot fully guarantee that the food on these premises will be free from allergens.

3 Kind | 5 Kind Selection

Akame Tuna (Lean Tuna) 
Chu-Toro Tuna (Semi Fat) 
O-Toro Tuna (Belly Part) 
Salmon
Hamachi
Seabass
Langoustine
Carabinero
Scallops

Yellowtail Coriander Yuzu Soy
Hamachi Carpaccio & Truffle
Salmon New Style Sashimi
Tuna Tataki Green Chilli 
Spicy Seafood Ceviche
Scallop & Black Truffle 
Tuna Tartare with Caviar
Langoustine Tartare
Tuna Foie Gras Carpaccio

Edamame
Spicy Edamame
Baby Squid Salt & Pepper 
Prawn Tempura
Shrimp Popcorn with Yuzu Mayo
Wagyu Tacos
King Crab Tacos 

Oyster Utah beach 1pcs
Oyster Utah beach with caviar 1pcs

Oscietra Royal
Beluga

King Crab & Avocado
Green Leaf Yuzu Truffle
Novikov Crispy Duck Salad
Sashimi Citrus Salad 

Wasabi Gratined
Truffle Butter
Lemon & Black Garlic Butter
Thai Pepper Style

California
Crispy California Caviar
Seared Salmon & Avocado
Hamachi Yuzu Truffle
Rishi Roll
Prawn Tempura Avocado
Spicy Tuna
Langoustine Chu-Toro Caviar
Cucumber & Avocado 
Scallop Jalapeño 
Crunchy Tuna
Crispy Salmon cheese
Crispy Duck & Foie Gras

Seared Wagyu Nigiri & Foie Gras
Quail Egg & Truffle Gunkan
Quail Egg & Caviar Gunkan
Crab and Cucumber Gunkan
Seared O-Toro Nigiri
Seared Salmon Nigiri 
King Crab Gunkan

Miso
Seafood Laksa

Pecking Duck | Pancakes
Half Roasted Duck 
Duck Foie Gras
Duck Foie Gras & Caviar

Grilled Broccoli with Sesame
Miso Aubergine
Mixed Grilled Mushrooms
Steamed Rice
Asparagus Sweet Soy
Mixed Seasonal Vegetables
Singapore Noodles
Special Fried Rice

Grilled Langoustines
Grilled Carabinero
Yuzu Miso Black Cod
Salmon Teriyaki
Grilled Squid with Lobster Sauce
Prawn Szechuan Style
Prawn Sweet & sour

Miso Baby Chicken
Japanese A5 Wagyu Beef Fillet
Japanese A5 Wagyu Beef Sirloin
Lamb Cutlets 
Wagyu Beef Black Pepper Sauce
Chicken Sweet & Sour
Australian Wagyu Rib Eye

OYSTERS

RAW BAR

SMALL BITES

SALADS

SUSHI ROLLS

 KING CRAB LEG

PREMIUM SUSHI

NOVIKOV SELECTED CAVIAR DUCK
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SASHIMI 3 p c s / NIGIRI 2 pcs

Vegetarian

50gr

Nuts Shellfish Dairy

FROM THE SEA

N S D

Alfonsino

Dover�Sole

Besugo

Carabineros Lobster

Gilt-head�Bream

Cuttlefish

Seabass

Scorpion�Fish

Turbot

Squid

Clams

CATCH OF THE DAY Ask your waiter for the daily specials!

30gr

160

180

  39

  38

  65

  38

  75

35

23

28

35

30

23

3521

31

25

29

29

26

29

35

39

29

140

22

32

19

22

22

55

12

28

23

25

28


